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A5000 GoScript™ Reverse Transcription System 50 reactions
A5001 GoScript™ Reverse Transcription System 100 reactions
A5003 GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase 100 reactions
A5004 GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase 500 reactions

M1701 M-MLV Reverse Transcriptase 10,000u

8

M1705 M-MLV Reverse Transcriptase 50,000u

N2511 Recombinant RNasin® Ribonuclease Inhibitor 2,500u

R
i
-
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N2515  Recombinant RNasin® Ribonuclease Inhibitor 10,000u
C1101 Oligo(dT)15 Primer 20ug 381
C1181 Random Primers 20ug 239

U1511 dNTP Mix 200l 178

U1515 dNTP Mix 1,000u! 461

S

AB001 GoTag® qPCR Master Mix 200 reactions 1199
AB002 GoTag® qPCR Master Mix 1,000 reactions 5491
M7122  GoTaq® Green Master Mix 100 reactions 301
M7123 GoTag® Green Master Mix 1,000 reactions 2663
M7132 GoTag® Colorless Master Mix 100 reactions 301
M7133 GoTag® Colorless Master Mix 1,000 reactions 2663
M5122 GoTag® Hot Start Green Master Mix 100 reactions 758
M5123 GoTaq® Hot Start Green Master Mix 1,000 reactions 5779
M4021 GoTag® Long PCR Master Mix 100 reactions 4614

A1360 PGEM®-T Easy Vector System | 20 reactions 545
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A3600 PGEM®-T Vector System | 20 reactions 530

M1794 T4 DNA Ligase (HC) 500u 799
T BE5E =
M1801 T4 DNA Ligase 100u 199

M1804 T4 DNA Ligase 500u 7SR

M8221  LigaFast™ Rapid DNA Ligation System 30 reactions 249

M8225  LigaFast™ Rapid DNA Ligation System 150 reactions 899




R9921

R6411
R6415
R6581
R6921
R7251
R6281
R6361
R4364
R6095
R6131
R6135
R6691
R6695
R6021
R6025
R4024
R4027
R6891
R6651
R6071
Re077
R4074
R6081
R6085
R6087
R6831
R6835
R6641
R6931
R6471
R6475
R6881
R6241
R6551
R6555

4-CORE® Buffer
Pack (Buffers

A, B, C and D),
1ml each

Acc |
Acc |
Acc Il
Acct5 |
Age |
Alul
Apal
Apa | (HC)
Ava |
Ava ll
Ava ll
Bal |
Bal |
BamH |
BamH |
BamH | (HC)
BamH | (HC)
Ban |
Bel |

Bal |

Bal |

Bgl | (HC)
Bal Il

Bal Il

Bgl Il
BssH I
BssH I
BstE Il
BstO |
BstX|
BstX|
BstZ |
Cfol
Clal
Clal

4ml
(@ x1mi)

100u
500u
200u
1,500u
100u
500u
5,000u
25,000u
1,000u
100u
1,000u
50u
250u
2,500u
12,500u
12,500u
50,000u
200u
1,000u
1,000u
5,000u
5,000u
500u
2,500u
10,000u
100u
500u
2,000u
2,000u
250u
1,000u
500u
3,000u
500u
2,500u

109

695
2,303
730
504
1,803
468
771
1,605
1,536
339
1,685
806
2,805
291
995
879
1,538
453
661
390
1,204
1,115
256
1,010
3,347
446
1,524
490
460
256
1,010
395
645
446
1,558

{ReHtn (5T)

54

1152

252
901

768
169

1403
146
498
440
769
227
331
195
647

128
505
1674
223
762
245
230
128

198
323
223
779

R6675
R6291
R6295
R6231
R6271
R6731
R6951
R6011
R6017
R4014
R4017
R6351
R6355
R4354
R6661
R6171
R6175
R4174
R6441
R6031
R6035
R6037
R6041
R6045
R4044
R4047
R6201
R6205
R4204
R6301
R6305
R6311
R6315
R7151
R7161
R7031
R6341
R6345

Csp |

Dde |

Dde |

Dpn |

Dral
Eco47 Il
EcolCR |
EcoR |
EcoR |
EcoR | (HC)
EcoR I (HC)
EcoR V
EcoR V
EcoR V (HC)
Hae Il
Hae Il
Hae Il
Hae IIl (HC)
Hha |
Hinc Il
Hinc Il
Hinc Il
Hind Il
Hind Il
Hind Ill (HC)
Hind Ill (HC)
Hinf |

Hinf |

Hinf | (HC)
Hpa |

Hpa |
Hpa Il
Hpa Il
Hsp92 |
Hsp92 Il
I-Ppo |
Kpn |

Kpn |

500u
200u
1,000u
200u
2,000u
50u
1,000u
5,000u
15,000u
25,000u
50,000u
2,000u
10,000u
10,000u
1,000u
2,500u
10,000u
12,500u
1,000u
200u
1,000u
5,000u
5,000u
15,000u
25,000u
50,000u
1,000u
5,000u
5,000u
100u
500u
1,000u
5,000u
500u
1,000u
10,000u
2,500u
10,000u

2,805
219
724
432
366
591
477
211
511
621

1,025
350

1,338

1,354
439
475

1,354

1,429
329
595

1,869

5,079
176
475
659

1,207
335

1,318

1,318
366

1,376
786

2,859
450
501
896
439
924

{BeH (5T)
1403
110
362
216
183
296
238
106
256
311
513
175
669
677
220
238
677
715
165
297
934
2540
88
238
330
604
168
659
659
183
688
393

225
250
448
220
462




R4344
R6711
R6723
R6381
R6401
R6405
R4404
R7021

R9991

R6861
R7061
R6513
R6515
R6801
R6501
R6505
R6431
R6435
R4434
R7091
R6531
R6111
R6115
R6321
R6325
R6331
R6335
R6371
R4374
R6061
R6065
R4064
R6221
R6051
R6055
R4054

Kpn | (HC)
Mbo |
Mbo Il
Miu |
Msp |
Msp |
Msp | (HO)
MspAT |

MULTI-CORE™
Buffer Pack

Nar |
Nai |
Nco |
Nco |
Nde |
Nhe |
Nhe |
Not |
Not |
Not | (HC)
Nru |

Nsi |

Pst 1

Pstl
Pvu |
Pvu |
Pvu ll
Pvu ll
Rsa |
Rsa | (HC)
Sac |
Sac |
Sac | (HC)
Sac |
Sal |
Sal |

Sal | (HO)
Sau3A |

12,500u
200u
100u
1,000u
2,000u
10,000u
10,000u
1,000u

3x1m

200u
1,000u
200u
1,000u
500u
250u
1,250u
200u
1,000u
1,000u
200u
250u
3,000u
15,000u
100u
500u
1,000u
5,000u
1,000u
5,000u
1,000u
5,000u
5,000u
500u
2,000u
10,000u
10,000u
100u

1,290
453
1,631
446
625
1,574
1,499
598

84

366
446
548
2,182
834
475
1,465
423
1,603
1,794
359
432
226
857
465
1,819
291
1,052
359
1,390
366
1,338
1,348
432
453
1,685
1,598

{RsHtn (7o)
645
227
766
223
313
787
750
299

42

183
223
274
1091
417
238
733
212
802
897
180
216
113
429
233
910
146
526
180
695
183
669
674
216
227

799

R6195
R6211
R4214
R6391
R4394
R7103
R5104
R6121
R6125
R4124
R6791
R6795
R6591
R6595
R6261
R6265
R6601
R4604
R6421
R6151
R6155
R4154
R7011
R6851
R6181
R6185
R4184
R6161
R6165
R4164
R6491
R6495
R7271
R7273

Sau3A |
Scall

Sca |l (HC)
Sfil
Sfi | (HC)
Sof |
Sgf | (HC)
Sma |
Sma |
Sma | (HC)
SnaB |
SnaB |
Spe |
Spe |
Sph |
Sph
Ssp |
Ssp | (HC)
Stu

Taqg |
Taq |
Tag | (HC)
Tru9 |
Vsp |
Xba |
Xba |
Xba | (HC)
Xho |
Xho |
Xho | (HC)
Xma |
Xma |
Xmn |

Xmn |

500u
1,000u
5,000u
250u
1,250u
250u
1,250u
1,000u
5,000u
5,000u
100u
500u
200u
1,000u
200u
1,000u
500u
2,500u
400u
1,000u
10,000u
5,000u
200u
500u
2,000u
10,000u
10,000u
3,000u
10,000u
15,000u
50u
250u
500u
2,500u

1,135
446
1,647
609
1,538
498
1,941
498
1,530
1,353
599
2,025
536
2,023
571
2,182
621
2,092
366
366
2,124
1,186
460
329
453
1,501
1,501
291
961
4,607
468
1,661
409
1,373

(Rt (70)
568
223
824

769
249
971
249
765
677



A5000  GoScript™ Reverse Transcription System

A5001 GoScript™ Reverse Transcription System

BESREER ARG

A5003  GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase

A5004  GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase

50 reactions

100 reactions

100 reactions

500 reactions

GoScript™ Reverse Transcription System & GoScript™PtE T MTARRERIMTEMBAED . L1330, IS ECcDNASE

—%, ERT MBEEPCR 8.

F=&RED:

« GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase ({05348 )

+ GoScript™ 5X Reaction Buffer ( & {742)P5R )

+ MgCl2 ( &3igHt)

« dNTP Mix (RT-PCR RN/RR])

« Oligo(dT)15 Primers (S|%))

» Random Primers ( BE#131% )

+ Nuclease-Free Water ( T2 FATE K )

+ Recombinant RNasin® Ribonuclease Inhibitor (548 RNA B3040

NFARBFEBRNAZNR, GoScript™ gkt R
BNRBEATETHH LEAXRNRHE

—=— GoScript™
—=— Sensiscript®
—=— Omniscript®
—=— SuperScript® Il
—=— SuperScript® Il

>
3
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=
N
8
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W w
S &
T

N
T
Quantification Cycle
&
T

Quantification Cycle

N
S
T

v
N
S

10,000 1,000 100 10 1 10,000 1000 100 10 1
Input Cell Number Input Cell Number

s
S
5

w
&
T

Quantification Cycle
58
T T
Quantification Cycle
8
T

N
S

10000 1,000 100 10 T 305000 Te00 100 10 T

Input Cell Number Input Cell Number

A B R B9/ NVER RNA Sy &aR, i AREL S| 932 BB E B R 1F R 9
# 17 RT-PCR R/, & R 4 B #9 cDNA [ fi TagMan® 52 i & & PCR
4 TR FHRIEZKT, S NEGAPDH (A4), EH I
lamin A (B #8 ) #1 TRP53 (C £ ), {{# 1%k CDK9 (& D). ##EHH
Cq BN PRI cDNA R R ER KR HTFIE.

R

+ GoScript™ SRR : WBMEERF LK E mRNA,
o EBERENE: WAEEE. AEKES RNAETIERES.

© RPES: {KF 5 MENBEREUON.
o BRIESE: SRIDHIFISIERN tBAEEMA cDNA,

GoScript™Myt RS BIcDNAZ KT o] B

#MTqPCR

40.000

35.000 \'\

30.000

25.000

20.000

15.000

10.000

5.000

RN

.001
-0.100  1.000

3.000

5.000

7.000

9.000 10.000

f# F§ GoTag® qPCR Master Mix 3# 7 gPCR 2%, qPCR 3¢5

S 5N cDNA BIRBELMRR .

ZMSEEEE 9 MRER.

GUARANTEED
SINCE 1998

8645TA




APCTranscript

5 AAAAAAAAA
0 TTTIT
PCR
5 APC Transcript AAAAAAAAA

< < < <

RT

PCR

No RT SuperScript® Il SuperScript® I Omniscript® Sensiscript®

Oligo(dT) Primer (O)

ZFNPEEFES.9kb APC

AAZE B RNA iRk, f£F Oligo (dT) (O) ik
a4 (R), RIBEHERFUPBHTHEERIR,
{# F GoTaq® Green Master Mix (Cat. #M7122)
W74 R0k PCR MR =M. TIRITHEIY
A1 8.9kb APC cDNA #4 5' i 940bp H EX,

Random Primer Control (R)

8671MA

GoScript™ Reverse PCR R A, HKEHRKE =M LML
Transcriptase 2, NoRT 4xtHBE, Tiistxhs,

8672TA

GoScript™ 5 R EE SV HERETE & — REMHEIR

A.

B2M (control) Nocturnin

Higher Yield

1) No-template control 2) No-RT control
3) GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase 4) SuperScript® lll

A. £ oligo(dT) R F AL R RNA, LR IERR RIENRETE,
H e GoScript™ fx # %  R K 3 i SuperScript® Il #: % Y R 738 & 50°C #
7. X GoTaq® Green Master Mix (Cat.# M7122) 4347 b-2 macroglobulin
(B2M, 3488 ) 5 GC- & &% = 19 Nocturnin,

GoScript™ W45 s EG N 2 PCRIDH 7

2.2
—=— GoScript" Reverse Transcriptase

2 SuperScript® Il
SuperScript® Il
1.8 Omniscript®
—e— Sensiscript®

Relative Change in
Transcript Detected
>

v

0 5 10 20
Ethanol [%(v/v)]

8673TA

B.
30 ) ;T .
I GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase
e I SuperScripte lll Lower C,
S 25 4 244
<]
=) 218
@)
S 27
8 167 166
k=
S 15
a
F

B2M(control) Nocturnin

Target Transcript

B. ZEBS R HRAEE TREFAZLE RNA, J{# A GoTag® qPCR Master
Mix (Cat.# AB001) j@id qPCR 447 /R % 5 ) R #9 cDNA =47,

2 BB ) Y5 R IR VB BB, {3 A oligo(dT) ¥ 4% % 1.2kb Kanamycin
Control RNA(Cat.# C1381), i¥i%%3% R R MAEIREZ B (69%.
1096%1 209 ). 18 GoTag® gPCR Master Mix( B -5 A6001) 434
WHRER, CqEZL (MAMFIFE Co- £HHIFIA Cq) HE
BRI Al (200 Gy b N, KRSk A = RIS SEH
HTE, SRERATMTH ER%E~ R4, Promega GoScript™
W RENMAHI TR ER.



(REHIN1E

N2511 Recombinant RNasin® Ribonuclease Inhibitor 2,500u 798 399

N2515 Recombinant RNasin® Ribonuclease Inhibitor 10,000u 1953 977

REIRE/NN ., RNABSSRDER L
RNA B9S2 RSN E R ER . RNA B§)5R 08 R 41 RNA i aiE BB TR IED.

MAY BE CONTAMINATED

Without Recombinant RNasin® Inhibitor With Recombinant RNasin® Inhibitor
6 7 8 9 10 11

RIWERESATLINZA RNA T X !
HERY 9 FPRRNERPRIOK. R
DR, MMAKEARIOA RNasin 1)
HIF, 37 CIRAE. 9FRIAD, B
7HZBE RNATE (B A): A RNAES
HIHIFITI LURIP RNA R [E 87 (B B).

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

9525TB

RNABSHIEIFIRIE —4#E2 Oh,
BLE RNA BSNEIFIBZEINATR S Promega RNasin® Inhibitor B9 50% .,

RNase Inhibitors aren’t
all created equal. 14

RT-gPCRII 2P BIRNAIRT.

EBIT RNase A SRS M TR
HEFAY1E, 1% Promega RNasin® A0
HAHR725 RNA B§H%I7 (RNaseOUT™)
WER. Promega RNasin® Inhibitor 1258

WIS -“';, ,fg:gﬁ 1369 RNA R4,

Porcend mANA
B & BB

9000+ A S|
Promegags 44 RNARS 1) 5l 571

Scientists trust Promega

RNasin® Ribonuciease - MHIENHEZ RNABS:. BE[ 15 RNA BSHIGHIR L.

Inhibitors.

< FBM. K& SP6. T7 8F T3 RNA Polymerase. GoScript™. AMV 8 M-MLV Reverse Transcriptase
g}, Tag DNA polymerase.

+ pHBEE (oH 5-8): N NN BIRHEZRIEM.

« BELET RAREMR/DALZIRISH.




AB001 GoTag® qPCR Master Mix 200 reactions 1199

AB002 GoTag® gPCR Master Mix 1,000 reactions 5491 _

GoTag® gPCR Master Mix 2B FLi43yLES PCR QIENEE! 2X FURE#&. GoTag® gPCR Master Mix 58S GoTag® HB w52
B BB RN ER TR (BRYT Green® Dye ), B3R5 Ct & . /& NSEEEE . \NMBBIESKINE S PCR VTS .
SEMARHE.

s THESER: WMEERNHINSHENHELIRTHT THESERRPEES
BENEEFE RN .
. s . _ Delta Rn vs. Cycl
« REMER. BRRNDRAREEERTEHI bbb T cetags PR
SEERN . | ]Master Mix
L ) & #H
\ ! £ A
| BB 5/ 10 EEEREAXERM DNA IR, | 8 ! ]mmmwA
| X A GoTaq® gPCR Master Mix Fl i &7 75 L &9 5 i | S |ttt} R AR i ah: d\100ng
| F#M GAPDH %34, MFFERENIER, GoTag® | Pl L ~ 10ng
| QPCR Master Mix il 43 ¢ S H%, CtEE /N, | o T o
| | Earlier Cis 020139
T T T T T T T ? P23 808 T 0§35 a 0 LRATHISG0CH 3335000 33T H 1 H 33300H a5 H g @
Cycle Number §

CoEHMER TIGREY IBIRIR

FEAG A 26 MEMERS, GoTag® qPCR Master Mix 523548 4 PIEEY AR RE DR, TERY 1 TCF-B iR, 5HA
2 ] B
20 M EFR CqELLHEMMEILER, REEES. m#AALE, GoTag” gPCR Master Mix #9483 R E 47,
Promega Vendor L Promega Vendor L - B il
RANBP2L1 21.63 23.81 TTC1 25.91 27.16 PromL a ;
1GL2 22.15 23.73 SERPIND1 26 28.19 ll 8 ] Iﬁi
TMSBAX 223 24.29 BACTIN 22.91 23.29 | i
GAPDH 22.66 24.44 CD8B1 24.15 2453 N |
IGLI3 22.72 24.21 SON 24.22 24.99 |
GLUD1 23.27 25.15 ITGBS 25.53 25.95 el { {
[CoRE] 23.77 276 AMPD2 26.14 26.43 |
A e
DDX42 24.08 25.89 CDC20 28.02 28.12 e - K -
ViL2 24.38 26.14 UBE1 28.87 28.02 |
BTN3A3 2438 26.19 IFI130 37.55 37.17 e 1
- - - " - - ] -
MVP 24.87 27.75 BCL3 29.16 28.07
ETS-2 252 27.89 ABCA 3 31.28 29.85
MunEThar faw
CDC2L5 25.21 27.06 EBAF 33.41 29.24 - T

FJ GoTaq® qPCR Master Mix F1 L /A 5] #9:8)3% qPCR FUR &
X 1Ing ASE R ZH DNA AEMR Y 1E 26 B EE.
4 = GoTag® gPCR Master Mix £F L /48] 1 MM E Cq {4




(REHIN1E

M4021 GoTag® Long PCR Master Mix 100 reactions 4614 3691

GoTag® Long PCR Master Mix (GoTaq® B PCR Master Mix ) 825488 GoTaq® B #EEEs. SENOMMEEE
RIEDENREIE—R. AR OESY. X MINESREEYRTTIERY 18K A 40kb 8Y ADNA |, BOJBIER
18 30kb BYALERLE DNA . TR ISNREIEFAN . EERIEINENISTLUBE DNA HBic. (FREE87E DNA LiREe
THEBIm. MMSEE K DNA T IBHE.

GoTag® K & PCR Master Mix BNMEEHEIONE. IO TS M uMAE, NMRHEE. B3, HEf. 23080
K E: DNA 3181 RE

LEI=8
o JIBKHE: TFIBKIX 30kb #9 gDNA , 40kb B9 ADNA o B SN DNA BEI5 S8R RINESRIEINRSERXR
JofE&: BTN Master mix BIE/SE, TLUSIRAL - B RERRE. REDHMTLUK DNA NIFBOISREGER
- MRS BRIMHNEAD, 2. REENRFRMBIIRS o OJ5E: IRMHXVIBSIMIRIFOAZ oDNA 1BIR, 126 N FH A NIEIRNRE
FIBKMERNERLYE DNARE, XE88% M ADNA ¥ 8K R B, FREATHMICRLE.
=
bp M 23 45 M 23130 . w (-
23,130 9,416 ) '
9,416 6,557 10kb  20kb 30kb  40kb
6,557
4,361 4,361
5.2kb 12kb 17.5kb 23kb
5 2322 =
] 2,027 g
f#H GoTaq® ¥ K Bt PCR Master Mix M 200ng A% & GoTa :
5 q® 4 A & PCR Master Mix M 2.5ng
A28 DNA s 18 H R EHK E#9 PCR =47, W 5.2kb fy a-1
antitrypsin Z 30kb £ B-globin, A DNA fr3k 1543k 40kb g4 18 =47,




L.S1030 Eastep™ Total RNA Extraction Kit 50 R

Eastep™ /2 RNA 12ERif & (Cat.# LS1030) N HEEEZBENRBERAIES. XBNAEERERIVE. EBE—RW
BBRNS . NEFPRE T —ENENALR. IBHFME. BEIBEOSIMEAD)\EANSRE. TES RNABBRSZE.

BFR:

c WEH: XAEERERBIME. EBESW. T RERLsS. EESS. ExE.

c BIFRESHES: P MERRIREH—RIAE 30 DEATR.

o TJRBZIHAR. ZHMYER. BYAR. BRDE. B8 BEE.

s RENBRREBAL: THRERXY. [HSFEEMR.

o REKBTLRED: DNABRMELBRERA DNASH, A0 BN ARIER NN REZEBEED.

INERLALIRIER 293T MBIRIRIER E.Coli HSRIMER

M: ADNA Marker
1Kb

1: E.coli #8& RNA
2: E.coli #B& RNA

M:ADNA Marker M12 3 4 56 M: ADNA Marker
1Kb 1Kb

1: /\&SAFAE RNA 1: 293T 78 RNA
IS BT RNA 2: 293T #Bfg RNA
:/\§8 M RNA

- /\E8 A& RNA
VG A RNA

S /NSIMEE RNA

o O b~ WDN

2 BT AR INEATRE (10mg) 30-50 >20 1.9-2.1
RNA 2R, t0FW4ELR. 1a /S BAE (10mg) 15-30 >20 1.9-2.1
PIER . 1B, B8R, /]NESBRAE (5mg) 7.5-15 >19 1.9-2.1
(AR E N I\EINEE (10mg) 4-8 >18 1.9-2.1
RN GRS . RNA J\ET (10mg) 6-12 >18 1.9-2.1
S, NN ARG /NS (10mg) 48 19 1.9-2.1
Eih EYER S 30-60 >20 1.9-2.2

i) o] 293T 4BAA (1x10°) 8-12 > 2.0 1.9-2.1

T E.coli (1x109) 30-50 >20 1.9-2.1

S.cerevisiae ODgy 3K 0.8 fY
BR 2ml &%

255

7-10 > 1.5 1.9-2.1




PromegaZfifa 7=

) i

(" EEaiEEmPromega) ojPrcf" egaZ 245 |

o

3O mpspses.

* RS TNNETIR * BRSEHNETIR * BB TIKNNATIR
* RRMACEINETIR  PRFERETR  REERESBBHIE

ERER (ER) £EYEABRAT  IEHHEREXIE=IRFRE 36 SIRBKEE S Ful B E 907-909
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